Keilor Basketball Association - Carry Over Suspension List

TA18011

TA18020

1/05/2018 at 7.00pm

24/07/2018 at 7.00pm

Tardsquad - Samuel Cutri (Player)

Caroline Springs Blue Devils - Matthew Bolger (Coach)

11/04/2018

23/06/2018

Joshua Starzer, John Lopes, Jasmine Rose

Hieu Trung-Nguyen, Nathan Piscopo

Dispute Decisions, Gross Breach of Code, Offensive Language (B),
Tl ing (B), Unspor iour.

Bringing Basketball in Disripute, Dispute Decisions, Gross Breach of
Code, Obscene Gesture, Offensive Language, Putting in Fear,
Unsportsmanlike Behaviour.

113 Week Ban

2Year Ban

Enter 01/07/2020

Enter 24/07/2020

Daniel Lancefield

Daniel Goldsworthy

TA19001

TA19011

TA19011

TA19018

TA19032

12/03/2019 at 8.00pm

4/06/2019 at 8.00pm

4/06/2019 at 8.00pm

11/09/2019 at 7.00pm

Alternate Procedure

Aberfeldie Jets - Joseph Pearson (Player)

Rain Drops (Team)

Rain Drops - Ethan Suhren (Player)

St Bernards - Darren Bugeja (Spectator)

Taylors Lakes - Michael Duncan (Player)

2/02/2019

7/05/2019

7/05/2019

31/08/2019

14/12/2019

Anthony Scott, Toby Collins-Smith

Mark Longworth, Elyse Podhajski

Mark Longworth, Elyse Podhajski

Aydin Custovic, Larina Abary

Bruce Scott

Tl ing (B), Unspor , Gross Breach of Code,
Offensive Language (B).

Fighting, Unsportsmanlike Behaviour, Gross Breach of Code, Offensive
Language (A), Offensive Language (B), Assault (A), Assualt (B).

Cause Injury, Striking (B), Fighting, Putting in Fear (B), Unsportsmanlike
Behaviour, Avoidable Contact with Officials, Gross Breach of Code,
Offensive Language (B), Assault (B).

Bringing Basketball into Disrepute, Putting in Fear (A), Unsportsmanlike
Behaviour, Gross Breach of Code, Assault (A).

Alternate Procedure.

12 Month Suspension (6 Month Ban)

52 Week Suspension, $320 Fine

312 Week Ban

92 Week Ban

4 Week Suspension

Resume 12/03/2020, Enter
12/09/2019

Resume 5/06/2020

Re-Enter 4/06/2025

Re-Enter 23/06/2021

Resume 23/02/2020

Daniel Goldsworthy

Daniel Goldsworthy

Daniel Goldsworthy

Robert Boz

Robert Boz




